
SNACKS

Assorted Chips (90g)

Kit-Kat Chunky

Cadbury Dairy Milk

Nobby’s Cashew Nuts

Nobby’s Peanuts

Chargrilled Italian Vegetables 
on ciabatta bread 

NON ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

Coke
Coke No Sugar
Sprite
Mount Franklin

Perrier Sparkling (750ml)

Redbull

BEER AND CIDER

WINE BY THE BOTTLE

TASTY TOASTIES

ibis kitchen
RESTAURANT

Cuisine inspired by 
the taste of local 

ingredients

Dine in or dial 2 for 
grab and go

GF = Gluten free
GFR  =  Gluten free on request

 V = Vegetarian

FOOD & DRIN 24/K 7

Heineken

Hahn Ultra Crisp
Hahn Super Dry
James Squire 150 Lashes Pale Ale

James Boag’s Premium Light

James Squire Orchard Crush Cider
XXXX Gold
Tooheys New

$9.00

$9.00

$9.00

$9.00

$8.00

$9.00

$9.00

$9.00

Roast Chicken & Bacon w Sriracha 
on ciabatta bread 

Traditional Smoked Ham & Tasty Cheese 
on ciabatta bread 

Chicken & Avocado w Tasty Cheese 
on Turkish bread 

Smoked Ham & Tasty Cheese 
on soy linseed bread 

Any of the above toasties 
with a can of drink 

 $12.50

 $12.50

 $12.50

 $12.50

 $12.50

 $15.00

$4.00

$3.00

$3.00

$4.50

$3.50

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

$9.00

$4.50

Bancroft Semillon Sauvignon Blanc

Totara Sauvignon Blanc

Aquilani Pinot Gris

Botanica Chardonnay

Bancroft Sparkling

Dal Zotto Prosecco

Kismet Moscato
Cloud Street Brut

Bancroft Cabernet Merlot

Alta Pinot Noir
Bruno Shiraz
Robert Stein Merlot

Hesketh Cabernet Sauvignon

Reverie Rose

$35.00

$48.00

$54.00

$45.00

$35.00

$58.00

$45.00
$45.00

$35.00

$54.00
$54.00
$54.00

$45.00

$48.00

Old Winery Verdelho $45.00
Moore’s Creek Pinot Noir $45.00
Moore’s Creek Shiraz $45.00

10% surcharge applies on public holidays and weekends


