## ibis kitchen

RESTAURANT



# GRAB nG

FOOD & DRINK 24/7

Cuisine inspired by the taste of local ingredients

Dine in or dial 2 for grab and go

## TASTY TOASTIES

#### Chargrilled Italian Vegetables \$12.50 on ciabatta bread Roast Chicken & Bacon w Sriracha \$12.50 on ciabatta bread Traditional Smoked Ham & Tasty Cheese \$12.50 on ciabatta bread Chicken & Avocado w Tasty Cheese \$12.50 on Turkish bread Smoked Ham & Tasty Cheese \$12.50 on soy linseed bread Any of the above toasties \$15.00 with a can of drink SNACKS

Cadbury Dairy Milk	\$3.00
Kit-Kat Chunky	\$3.00
Nobby's Peanuts	\$3.50
Assorted Chips (90g)	\$4.00
Nobby's Cashew Nuts	\$4.50

### V = Vegetarian GF = Gluten free GFR = Gluten free on request

10% surcharge applies on public holidays and weekends

## BEER AND CIDER

James Boag's Premium Light	\$8.00
Hahn Ultra Crisp	\$9.00
Hahn Super Dry	\$9.00
James Squire 150 Lashes Pale Ale	\$9.00
Heineken	\$9.00
James Squire Orchard Crush Cider	\$9.00
XXXX Gold	\$9.00
Tooheys New	\$9.00

WINE BY THE BOTTLE

Bancroft Semillon Sauvignon Blanc	\$35.00
Bancroft Sparkling	\$35.00
Bancroft Cabernet Merlot	\$35.00
Botanica Chardonnay	\$45.00
Kismet Moscato	\$45.00
Cloud Street Brut	\$45.00
Hesketh Cabernet Sauvignon	\$45.00
Old Winery Verdelho	\$45.00
Moore's Creek Pinot Noir	\$45.00
Moore's Creek Shiraz	\$45.00
Totara Sauvignon Blanc	\$48.00
Reverie Rose	\$48.00
Aquilani Pinot Gris	\$54.00
Alta Pinot Noir	\$54.00
Bruno Shiraz	\$54.00
Robert Stein Merlot	\$54.00
Dal Zotto Prosecco	\$58.00

NON ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

Coke	\$4.00
Coke No Sugar	\$4.00
Sprite	\$4.00
Mount Franklin	\$4.00
Redbull	\$4.50
Perrier Sparkling (750ml)	\$9.00